
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put W40 (4) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Antonina Ivanova URS Moskva, RUS 74-02-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 19.16

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-31  16:40:00

End: 23-03-31  17:11:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2353 Wendy VISSER W40 Netherlands 10.22 621     

2 954 Daniela KLICHE W40 Germany  9.73 586     

3 1194 Jodie ALBROW W40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  9.10 539     

4 1017 Martina MEISSNER W40 Germany  9.10 539     

5 67 Melissa FOSTER W40 Australia  9.08 538     

6 2970 Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA W40 Poland  8.57 501     

7 296 Maria Alejandra FIGUEROA W40 Chile  8.44 492     

8 417 Klára ÚLEHLOVÁ W40 Czech Republic  8.39 488     

9 329 Natálie BERREUR W40 Czech Republic  8.12 468     

10 2111 Shino TAKAHATA W40 Japan  7.79 444     

11 1121 Eva SCHWARZ W40 Germany  7.54 426     

12 1690 Snezana BECHTINA W40 Ireland  6.81 374     

13 3175 Corinne DAMAS W40 Portugal  4.86 235     

10.22 9.51 9.89Wendy VISSER

9.10 9.01 9.73Daniela KLICHE

8.48 9.10 9.06Jodie ALBROW

8.82 8.83 9.10Martina MEISSNER

9.08 8.49 8.72Melissa FOSTER

8.55 8.57 8.47Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA

8.14 8.15 8.44Maria Alejandra FIGUEROA

8.07 7.94 8.39Klára ÚLEHLOVÁ

8.12 x 7.93Natálie BERREUR

6.92 7.79 7.54Shino TAKAHATA

7.33 7.54 7.20Eva SCHWARZ

x 6.02 6.81Snezana BECHTINA

4.19 4.86 4.64Corinne DAMAS
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Jodie ALBROW Great Britain and Northern Irelan1  2210

Maria Alejandra FIGUEROA Chile2  2162 48

Wendy VISSER Netherlands3  2089 121

Martina MEISSNER Germany4  2054 156

Melissa FOSTER Australia5  2004 206

Daniela KLICHE Germany6  1894 316

Natálie BERREUR Czech Republic7  1884 326

Klára ÚLEHLOVÁ Czech Republic8  1860 350

Eva SCHWARZ Germany9  1730 480

Snezana BECHTINA Ireland10  1671 539

Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA Poland11  1574 636

Shino TAKAHATA Japan12  1418 792

Corinne DAMAS Portugal13  734 1476

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Heat 1 Wendy VISSER Netherlands 10.221 6E+02    

2 Heat 1 Daniela KLICHE Germany  9.732 6E+02    

3 Heat 1 Jodie ALBROW Great Britain and Northern Ireland  9.103 5E+02    

4 Heat 1 Martina MEISSNER Germany  9.104 5E+02    

5 Heat 1 Melissa FOSTER Australia  9.085 5E+02    

6 Heat 1 Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA Poland  8.576 5E+02    

7 Heat 1 Maria Alejandra FIGUEROA Chile  8.447 5E+02    

8 Heat 1 Klára ÚLEHLOVÁ Czech Republic  8.398 5E+02    

9 Heat 1 Natálie BERREUR Czech Republic  8.129 5E+02    

10 Heat 1 Shino TAKAHATA Japan  7.7910 4E+02    

11 Heat 1 Eva SCHWARZ Germany  7.5411 4E+02    

12 Heat 1 Snezana BECHTINA Ireland  6.8112 4E+02    

13 Heat 1 Corinne DAMAS Portugal  4.8613 2E+02    
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